)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 09, 2024, 10:43:10 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0599 (Rat #0265, Act #0251 of 1996) General Bill, By Thomas

A Bill to amend Section 43-33-330, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Board of the South
Carolina Protection and Advocacy System for the Handicapped, Inc., so as to authorize the Board to change its corporate
name in the same manner as any other nonprofit corporation and to provide that the powers and duties of the System are
considered the powers and duties of a successor corporation.

03/02/95
03/02/95
03/29/95
04/19/95
04/20/95
04/25/95
04/25/95
03/07/96
03/12/96
03/13/96
03/26/96
04/01/96
04/01/96
04/09/96
04/09/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on General SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-12

Read second time SJ-117

Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2
Read second time HJ-11

Read third time and enrolled HJ-18

Ratified R 265

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/01/96

Copies available

Act No. 251

Page 1 of 1



