South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 10:43:10 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0599 (Rat #0265, Act #0251 of 1996) General Bill, By Thomas

A Bill to amend Section 43-33-330, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Board of the South Carolina Protection and Advocacy System for the Handicapped, Inc., so as to authorize the Board to change its corporate name in the same manner as any other nonprofit corporation and to provide that the powers and duties of the System are considered the powers and duties of a successor corporation.

03/02/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
03/02/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-12
03/29/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-12
04/19/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-117
04/20/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
04/25/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
04/25/95	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-12
03/07/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2
03/12/96	House	Read second time HJ-11
03/13/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-18
03/26/96		Ratified R 265
04/01/96		Signed By Governor
04/01/96		Effective date 04/01/96
04/09/96		Copies available
04/09/96		Act No. 251